
Dinner for 4 E
4 Jumbo Egg Rolls

Cantonese Chicken Lo Mein

Large Chicken Fried Rice
Fortune Cookies

General Tao's Chicken
Spicy Chicken Wings

Pepper Steak Chow Mein

Pick Up
$31.95

Delivery
$34.95

Dinner for 4 D

Large Chicken Fried Rice
Fortune Cookies

8 pcs Wings
Sweet & Sour Wonton
House Lemon Chicken
Chef Yan Chicken Chow Mein
Beef with Broccoli

Pick Up
$30.95

Delivery
$33.95

Dinner for 4 C
4 Jumbo Egg Rolls

Large Chicken Fried Rice
Fortune Cookies

General Tao's Chicken
Shanghai Noodles or 
Singapore Rice Noodles
Szechuan Beef

Pick Up
$27.95

Delivery
$30.95

Dinner for 4 B
4 Jumbo Egg Rolls
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls
Cantonese Chicken Lo Mein

Large Chicken Fried Rice
Fortune Cookies

Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Pick Up
$27.95

Delivery
$30.95

Dinner for 4 A
4 Jumbo Egg Rolls
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls
Chicken Chow Mein
Deep Fried Chicken Wings
Large Chicken Fried Rice
Fortune Cookies (Cash Only)

Pick Up
$23.95

Delivery
$26.95

Special Dinners for 4

Hours:
Mon-Thurs
Fri-Sat
Sun & Holidays

3pm-11pm
3pm-12am
3pm-10pm

1261 Bayly St. Pickering

*Pickering orders over $20 or Ajax orders over $28 (before tax)
**Cash pick up orders over $20 excluding combos and special dinners

Coupon
8 Jumbo Shrimps
16 Fried Wontons
Crunchy Ribs

$3.95
$2.45
$3.95

Choose 1 with any order over $15. Limited 
time offer. Visit ChefYan.ca for more coupons.

Special

$3
Reg $5.95

Sweet and Sour Ribs, one of 
Chef Yan’s most popular dish. 
Battered crunchy spareribs 
coated with a special Sweet and 
Sour Sauce. Try it for a special 
price with orders over $18 before 
tax.

Dinner for 2 A
2 Jumbo Egg Rolls

Sweet & Sour Spareribs
Chicken Chow Mein

Chicken Fried Rice
2 Fortune Cookies

$17.95 Dinner for 2 B
2 Jumbo Egg Rolls

Chicken w/ Vegetable & Almonds
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls

Chicken Fried Rice
2 Fortune Cookies

$19.95

Dinner for Six
6 Jumbo Egg Rolls

Large Chicken Chow Mein
Deep Fried Breaded Shrimps

2 Special Fried Rice
6 Fortune Cookies

Deep Fried Chicken Wings
Sweet & Sour Chicken w/ Pineapple

Honey Garlic Spareribs
Beef Mixed Vegetables

$54.95Dinner for Four
4 Jumbo Egg Rolls

Beef Chow Mein
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls

Large Chicken Fried Rice
4 Fortune Cookies

Chicken w/ Vegetable & Almonds

Deep Fried Chicken Wings
Deep Fried Breaded Shrimps

$37.95 Dinner for Five
5 Jumbo Egg Rolls

Beef Mixed Vegetables
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls

2 Chicken Fried Rice
5 Fortune Cookies

Large Chicken Chow Mein

Honey Garlic Spareribs
Deep Fried Breaded Shrimps

$47.95

Dinner for 3 B
3 Jumbo Egg Rolls

Sweet & Sour Pork
Deep Fried Chicken Wings

Chicken Fried Rice
3 Fortune Cookies

Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables
Cantonese Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein

$30.95Dinner for 3 A
3 Jumbo Egg Rolls

Chicken w/ Vegetable & Almonds
Cantonese Chow Mein

Chicken Fried Rice
3 Fortune Cookies

Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls

$28.95
Full Course Meals

Fortune Cookie
Chicken Fried Rice

Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables

Egg Roll
No. 6

$6.95

Chicken Wings

Cantonese Vegetable Lo Mein
Vegetable Spring Roll
Vegetable for 1 $7.95

Mushroom Fried Rice
Fortune Cookie

Fortune Cookie
Chicken Fried Rice
Breaded Wings

Won Ton Soup
Egg Roll
Super 1B $8.95

Beef w/ Black Pepper
Chicken BallsFortune Cookie

Chicken Fried Rice
Honey Garlic Ribs
Chicken Balls

Won Ton Soup
Egg Roll
Super 1A $8.95

Moo Goo Guy Pan
Chop Suey

Fortune Cookie
Chicken Fried Rice

Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables

Egg Roll
No. 5

$6.95            

BBQ Pork

Fortune Cookie
Chicken Fried Rice

Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables

Egg Roll
No. 4

$6.95

4 S&S Chicken Balls

Fortune Cookie
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Chop Suey

Egg Roll
No. 3

$6.95

S&S Shrimps

Fortune Cookie
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Chop Suey
Egg Roll
No. 2

$6.95

4 S&S Chicken Balls

Fortune Cookie
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Chop Suey

Egg Roll
No. 1

$6.95

S&S Ribs

Special Dinners for  1

CHEFYAN.CA

Taste of 
Thailand

Chef Yan’s take on Thailand’s national dish. Stir fried 
rice noodles with homemade authentic tamarind-based 
sauce. Sauté with bean sprouts, tofu, and eggs and top 
with crushed peanuts.

Chicken
$8.95 

Pad Thai

Shrimp
$9.95

Vegetarian 
$7.95

Chef Yan’s popular crunchy chicken sauté in home-
made tamarind sauce. Mixed with red pepper and layer 
on top of fried tofu and topped with crushed peanuts.

Crunchy Thai Chicken

Sultry saucy tender pork chops wok cooked in home-
made tamarind sauce. Mixed with red pepper and layer 
on top of fried tofu and topped with crushed peanuts.

Thai Style Pork Chops

$9.95 

$9.95 

NEW DISHES



9.95
14.95

35
67

BBQ Duck w/ Oyster Sauce Lo Mein
BBQ Duck C

C

Duck

Egg Foo Yong
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.95
7.95

71
72
73
74
75
76

BBQ Pork Egg Foo Yong
Mushroom Egg Foo Yong
Beef Egg Foo Yong
Chicken Egg Foo Yong
Shrimp Egg Foo Yong
Special Egg Foo Yong

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.95

77
78
79
31

Honey Garlic Spareribs
Honey Garlic Chicken Wings
Honey Wings & Ribs
Honey Garlic & Crispy Beef

Honey Garlic

7.50
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

108
111
112
181
195

Crunchy Spareribs w/ Spicy & Honey Sauce
Pork Chops Peking Style
Pork Chops in Oyster Sauce
Salt and Pepper Pork Chops
Thai Style Pork Chops 

C
C

Pork

36
37
38
39
40
41
44
45
46
47
48

Chicken Vegetable Almond (Guy Ding)
Chicken with Broccoli
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Soo Guy (Breaded Chicken)
Moo Goo Guy Pan
Curry Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Chow Sam Koo (Chicken)
Spicy Chicken
Satay Chicken

8.50
8.00
8.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.95
8.95
8.50
8.50

 
8.50
8.50
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.95

 
51
52
53
54
55
194

Chicken with Szechuan Sauce
Ginger Chicken
House Lemon Chicken
General Tao's Chicken
Crunchy Chicken w/  Spicy & Honey Sauce
Crunchy Thai Chicken

9.95
9.95

63
66

Royal Plate
Szechuan Delight

8.50
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

163
164
165
166
167
170
171

Chinese Mushrooms with Broccoli
Bean Curd with Mixed Vegetables
Chinese Mixed Vegetables
Vegetable with Almonds
Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce
Mixed Vegetable in Szechuan Sauce

126                                             
127         
128 
129
130
131
132 
133 
134 
140 
   

7.95
8.95
9.95
9.95

16.95
9.95
9.95

10.95
13.95
9.95

Breaded Shrimp with Lemon (10 pcs)
Shrimp with Vegetable & Almond
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
Shrimp Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Salt & Pepper Shrimps (25 pcs)
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
Curry Shrimp
Shrimp with Snow Peas
Mixed Seafood
Shrimp in Szechuan Sauce

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
13
14
15

Egg Roll
Homemade Spring Roll
Homemade Vegetable Spring Roll
Shrimp Spring Roll
Spicy Beef Spring Roll
BBQ Pork Slices
Deep Fried Chicken Wings
Chef Yan Chicken Wings
Spicy Chicken Wings
BBQ Ribs (Long/Short)
Dried Spareribs (Vancouver Style)
French Fries
Honey Dan Sum
Stuffed Shrimp (4 pcs.)

1.20
1.40
1.40
1.70
1.70
7.50
6.95
7.50
7.50
9.95
8.50
3.95
3.95
6.95

C

C

C
C

C
C

C

C

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
25
26
28
32
33
34

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.00
8.00
8.95
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.95
8.50

Beef with Vegetables and Almonds
Beef w Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Chinese Greens
Beef with Mushroom
Beef with Snow Peas
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Broccoli
Chow Sam Koo (Beef)
Pepper  Steak
Satay Beef
Beef with Szechuan Sauce
Crispy Ginger Beef
Ginger Beef

87
88
89
90
91
93
94
95
96
97
100
101
102
105
191
192

Cantonese Chow Mein
Cantonese Lo Mein
Cantonese Beef Lo Mein
Cantonese BBQ Pork Lo Mein
Cantonese Chicken Lo Mein
Cantonese Shrimp Lo Mein
Cantonese Seafood Chow Mein
Shanghai Shrimp Chow Mein
Shanghai Beef Chow Mein
Shanghai Chicken Chow Mein
Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli
Beef Rice Noodles in Black Bean Sauce
Beef Rice Noodle in Satay Sauce
Chef Yan Chow Mein
Chicken Pad Thai
Shrimp Pad Thai

9.50
9.50
8.95
8.95
8.95

10.50
13.95
10.50
8.95
8.95
8.50
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.95

C C

C
C

C

C
C

C
C

C

1.50
4.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
124
125

Boiled Rice (single serving)
Plain Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Pork Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Bacon Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Yang Chow Fried Rice
Special Fried Rice
Thai Fried Rice

144
145
147
148
178

2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

Egg Drop Mushroom Soup
Wonton Soup with BBQ Pork
Chicken Corn Soup
Hot and Sour Soup
Shrimp Wonton Soup

=Chef Yan’s Top Picks

See pictures of each dish on http://ChefYan.ca 

=Cantonese StyleC
=Szechuan Style- SpicyS=We can adjust the level of spiciness

Appetizer

Chop Suey/Chow Mein

Combination Plates

Noodle

Rice

Seafood

Soup

Sweet & Sour

Vegetable

Vegetable Noodle

Beef

Chicken

S

S

S

S
S

S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50
7.50

57
58
59
60
61
62

(Bean Sprouts & Onion)

Vegetable Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein
BBQ Pork Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Shrimp Chow Mein
Special Chow Mein

4.95
5.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

153
154
155
158
160

Sweet & Sour Won Tons
Sweet & Sour Spareribs
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls
Sweet & Sour Pork
Sweet & Sour Chicken Fingers

4.50
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

172
173
174
175
176
193

Plain Fried Egg Noodles in Oyster Sauce
Mixed Vegetables Chow Mein
Mixed Vegetables Lo Mein
Mixed Vegetables with Vermicelli
Vegetable Shanghai Chow Mein
Vegetarian Pad Thai

191 Chicken Pad Thai $8.95
192 Shrimp Pad Thai $9.95

193 Vegetarian Pad Thai $7.95
194 Crunchy Thai Chicken $9.95
195 Thai Style Pork Chops $9.95

Try our new Thai dishes

Let us know how we did, email info@chefyan.ca

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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