Dinner for 4 A

4 Jumbo Egg Rolls **Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls Chicken Chow Mein Deep Fried Chicken Wings** Large Chicken Fried Rice **Fortune Cookies** (Cash Only) \$23.95

Delivery

Dinner for 4 D

8 pcs Wings **Sweet & Sour Wonton House Lemon Chicken Chef Yan Chicken Chow Mein Beef with Broccoli** Large Chicken Fried Rice **Fortune Cookies**

Dinner for 4 B

4 Jumbo Egg Rolls **Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls Cantonese Chicken Lo Mein Beef with Mixed Vegetables Large Chicken Fried Rice Fortune Cookies**

Pick Up

\$30.95

Delivery

\$33.95



Pick Up

\$27.95

Dinner for 4 C

4 Jumbo Egg Rolls **General Tao's Chicken Shanghai Noodles or Singapore Rice Noodles** Szechuan Beef **Large Chicken Fried Rice Fortune Cookies**



Deliverv \$30.95

Dinner for 4 E

4 Jumbo Egg Rolls **Spicy Chicken Wings** General Tao's Chicken **Cantonese Chicken Lo Mein** Pepper Steak Chow Mein **Large Chicken Fried Rice Fortune Cookies**

Pick Up \$31.95

Delivery \$34.95

CHEFYAN.CA hiněse Food (905) 831-2288 **NEW DISHES**

Full Course Meals

Dinner for 2 A \$17.95

2 Jumbo Egg Rolls Chicken Chow Mein Sweet & Sour Spareribs Chicken Fried Rice 2 Fortune Cookies

Dinner for Four \$37.95

4 Jumbo Egg Rolls Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls Beef Chow Mein Chicken w/ Vegetable & Almonds Deep Fried Breaded Shrimps Deep Fried Chicken Wings Large Chicken Fried Rice **4 Fortune Cookies**

Dinner for 2 B \$19.95

2 Jumbo Egg Rolls Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls Chicken w/ Vegetable & Almonds Chicken Fried Rice 2 Fortune Cookies

Dinner for Five \$47.95

5 Jumbo Egg Rolls Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls **Beef Mixed Vegetables** Large Chicken Chow Mein Deep Fried Breaded Shrimps Honey Garlic Spareribs 2 Chicken Fried Rice 5 Fortune Cookies

Dinner for 3 A \$28.95

3 Jumbo Egg Rolls Cantonese Chow Mein Chicken w/ Vegetable & Almonds Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls Chicken Fried Rice 3 Fortune Cookies

Dinner for Six \$54.95

6 Jumbo Egg Rolls Deep Fried Breaded Shrimps Large Chicken Chow Mein Deep Fried Chicken Wings Sweet & Sour Chicken w/ Pineapple Beef Mixed Vegetables Honey Garlic Spareribs 2 Special Fried Rice 6 Fortune Cookies

Vegetable for 1 \$7.95

Vegetable Spring Roll Cantonese Vegetable Lo Mein Mushroom Fried Rice Fortune Cookie

Dinner for 3 B \$30.95

3 Jumbo Egg Rolls Deep Fried Chicken Wings Sweet & Sour Pork Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables Cantonese Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein Chicken Fried Rice 3 Fortune Cookies

Sweet and Sour Ribs, one of Chef Yan's most popular dish. Battered crunchy spareribs coated with a special Sweet and Sour Sauce. Try it for a special price with orders over \$18 before tax.



Reg \$5.95

\$3.95

\$2.45

\$3.95

Super 1A \$8.95

Egg Roll Won Ton Soup Chop Suey

Chicken Balls Honey Garlic Ribs Moo Goo Guy Pan Chicken Fried Rice Fortune Cookie

Egg Roll Won Ton Soup Chicken Balls

Super 1B \$8.95

Beef w/ Black Pepper Fortune Cookie

Breaded Wings Chicken Fried Rice

No. 5

BBQ Pork Fortune Cookie

Egg Roll **Chicken Wings** Chicken Fried Rice Fortune Cookie

8 Jumbo Shrimps 16 Fried Wontons Crunchy Ribs

Choose 1 with any order over \$15. Limited time offer. Visit ChefYan.ca for more coupons. ______

with crushed peanuts.

Pad Thai

Chicken Vegetarian Shrimp \$8.95 \$9.95 \$7.95

Chef Yan's take on Thailand's national dish. Stir fried

rice noodles with homemade authentic tamarind-based

sauce. Sauté with bean sprouts, tofu, and eggs and top

Crunchy Thai Chicken

Chef Yan's popular crunchy chicken sauté in homemade tamarind sauce. Mixed with red pepper and layer on top of fried tofu and topped with crushed peanuts.

\$9.95

Thai Style Pork Chops

Sultry saucy tender pork chops wok cooked in homemade tamarind sauce. Mixed with red pepper and layer on top of fried tofu and topped with crushed peanuts.

\$9.95



VISA

Hours: Mon-Thurs 3pm-11pm Fri-Sat 3pm-12am Sun & Holidays 3pm-10pm 1261 Bayly St. Pickering

*Pickering orders over \$20 or Ajax orders over \$28 (before tax) **Cash pick up orders over \$20 excluding combos and special dinners

Special Dinners for 1 No. 1 Egg Roll S&S Ribs

Chicken Chop Suey Chicken Fried Rice Fortune Cookie \$6.95

No. 2

Egg Roll Chicken Chop Suey 4 S&S Chicken Balls Chicken Fried Rice Fortune Cookie \$6.95

No. 3

Egg Roll S&S Shrimps Chicken Chop Suey Chicken Fried Rice Fortune Cookie \$6.95

No. 4

Egg Roll 4 S&S Chicken Balls Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables Chicken Fried Rice Fortune Cookie \$6.95

Egg Roll Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables Chicken Fried Rice \$6.95

No. 6

Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables

\$6.95

Appetizer

	_		
S	1	Egg Roll	1.20
	2	Homemade Spring Roll	1.40
	3	Homemade Vegetable Spring Roll	1.40
	4	Shrimp Spring Roll	1.70
	5	Spicy Beef Spring Roll)	1.70
	6	BBQ Pork Slices	7.50
	7	Deep Fried Chicken Wings	6.95
	8	Chef Yan Chicken Wings C	7.50
	9	Spicy Chicken Wings	7.50
	10	BBQ Ribs (Long/Short)	9.95
	11	Dried Spareribs (Vancouver Style)	8.50
	13	French Fries	3.95
	14	Honey Dan Sum	3.95
	15	Stuffed Shrimp (4 pcs.)	6.95

Beef

16	Beef with Vegetables and Almonds	8.50
17	Beef w Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	8.50
18	Beef with Chinese Greens	8.50
19	Beef with Mushroom	8.50
20	Beef with Snow Peas	8.50
21	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	8.00
	Beef with Broccoli	8.00
25	Chow Sam Koo (Beef) €	8.95
26	Pepper Steak C)	8.50
28	Satay Beef	8.50
32	Beef with Szechuan Sauce 5	8.50
	Crispy Ginger Beef S	8.95
34	Ginger Beef 5	8.50

Chicken

(F)	36	Chicken Vegetable Almond (Guy Ding)	8.50
	37	Chicken with Broccoli	8.00
	38	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	8.00
	39	Soo Guy (Breaded Chicken)	8.50
	40_	Moo Goo Guy Pan	8.50
	41	Curry Chicken \mathcal{C}	8.50
	44	Lemon Chicken \mathcal{C}	8.50
(F)	45	Sesame Chicken \mathcal{C}	8.95
	46	Chow Sam Koo (Chicken) c	8.95
	47	Spicy Chicken 3	8.50
	48	Satay Chicken 3	8.50

51_	Chicken with Szechuan Sauce 5	8.50
52	Ginger Chicken <i>≤</i>	8.50
53	House Lemon Chicken	8.95
\$ 54	General Tao's Chicken 5	8.95
55_	Crunchy Chicken w/ Spicy & Honey Sauce	<i>5</i> 8.95
194	Crunchy Thai Chicken	9.95

Chop Suey/Chow Mein (Bean Sprouts & Onion)

57	Vegetable Chow Mein	6.50
58	Beef Chow Mein	6.50
59	BBQ Pork Chow Mein	6.50
	Chicken Chow Mein	6.50
61	Shrimp Chow Mein	7.50
62	Special Chow Mein	7.50

Combination Plates

63	Royal Plate C	9.95
\$ 66	Szechuan Delight 3	9.95

Duck

35	BBQ Duck w/ Oyster Sauce Lo Mein	C 9.95
67	BBQ Duck C	14.95

Egg Foo Yong

71	BBQ Pork Egg Foo Yong	7.50
72	Mushroom Egg Foo Yong	7.50
73	Beef Egg Foo Yong	7.50
74	Chicken Egg Foo Yong	7.50
75	Shrimp Egg Foo Yong	7.95
₽76	Special Egg Foo Yong	7.95

Honey Garlic

77	Honey Garlic Spareribs	8.50
78	Honey Garlic Chicken Wings	8.50
79	Honey Wings & Ribs	8.50
∂31	Honey Garlic & Crispy Beef	8.95

⇔=Chef Yan's Top Picks	\mathcal{C} =Cantonese Style
)=We can adjust the level of spiciness	S = Szechuan Style- Spicy

Noodle

	87	Cantonese Chow Mein C	9.50
	88	Cantonese Lo Mein ${\mathcal C}$	9.50
	89	Cantonese Beef Lo Mein \mathcal{C}	8.95
	90	Cantonese BBQ Pork Lo Mein €	8.95
	91	Cantonese Chicken Lo Mein \mathcal{C}	8.95
	93	Cantonese Shrimp Lo Mein & &	10.50
	94		13.95
	95		10.50
	96	Shanghai Beef Chow Mein JC	8.95
	97	Shanghai Chicken Chow Mein 10	8.95
	100	Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli	8.50
	101	Beef Rice Noodles in Black Bean Sauce	8.95
	102	Beef Rice Noodle in Satay Sauce	8.95
	105	Chef Yan Chow Mein	8.95
EW	191	Chicken Pad Thai 🤾	8.95
EW	192	Shrimp Pad Thai	9.95

Try our new Thai dishes

191 Chicken Pad Thai \$8.95 192 Shrimp Pad Thai \$9.95 193 Vegetarian Pad Thai \$7.95 194 Crunchy Thai Chicken \$9.95 195 Thai Style Pork Chops \$9.95

Pork

108 Crunchy Spareribs w/ Spicy & Honey	Sauce 7.50
111 Pork Chops Peking Style	9.95
112 Pork Chops in Oyster Sauce $\mathcal C$	9.95
\$\times\$ 181 Salt and Pepper Pork Chops \$\mathcal{C}\$	9.98
195 Thai Style Pork Chops	9.95

Rice

	113	Boiled Rice (single serving)	1.50
	114	Plain Fried Rice	4.50
	115	Vegetable Fried Rice	6.00
	116	Beef Fried Rice	6.00
	117	Pork Fried Rice	6.00
	118	Mushroom Fried Rice	6.00
	119	Chicken Fried Rice	6.00
(B)	120	Bacon Fried Rice	7.50
	121	Shrimp Fried Rice	7.50
	122	Yang Chow Fried Rice	7.50
	124	Special Fried Riçe	7.50
	125	Thai Fried Rice	7.50

Let us know how we did, email info@chefyan.ca

Seafood

•	126	Breaded Shrimp with Lemon (10 pcs)	7.95
	127	Shrimp with Vegetable & Almond	8.95
•	128	Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	9.95
_	129	Shrimp Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	9.95
\$	130	Salt & Pepper Shrimps (25 pcs)	16.95
•	131	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	9.95
	132	Curry Shrimp	9.95
	133	Shrimp with Snow Peas	10.95
•	134	Mixed Seafood	13.95
	140	Shrimp in Szechuan Sauce 5	9.95

Soup

144 Egg Drop Mushroom Soup	2.00
\$145 Wonton Soup with BBQ Pork	3.00
147 Chicken Corn Soup	3.00
148 Hot and Sour Soup	3.00
178 Shrimp Wonton Soup	4.00

Sweet & Sour

\$153 Sweet & Sour Won Tons	4.95
154 Sweet & Sour Spareribs	5.95
	6.95
158 Sweet & Sour Pork	6.95
160 Sweet & Sour Chicken Fingers	6.95

<u>Vegetable</u>

163 Chinese Mushrooms with Broccoli	8.50
164 Bean Curd with Mixed Vegetables	6.95
	6.95
166 Vegetable with Almonds	6.95
167 Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce	6.95
₱170 Broccoli in Garlic Sauce ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱ ₱	6.95
171 Mixed Vegetable in Szechuan Sauce	<i>\$</i> 6.95

Vegetable Noodle

50
)5
)5
)5
)5
)5

See pictures of each dish on http://ChefYan.ca